
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Tuesday 2/17 Ridgecreek CC Both 1:30 PM added

Thursday 2/19 Ridgecreek CC Both 1:30 PM added

Tuesday 2/24/2026 Bullard Riverside Varsity 2:00

Thursday 2/26/2026 Hunter Ranch Hunter Ranch Varisty 12:00

Monday 3/2/2026 Valley Showcase Copper River Varsity 10:00

Thursday 3/5/2026 Lemoore Tournament Lemoore GC Varsity 8:00

Tuesday 3/10/2026 Salinas High School The Club Crazy HorseVaristy 8:00

Thursday 3/12/2026 Battle of Nipomo Monarch Dunes Varsity 8:00

Tuesday 3/24/2026       CE TRAC 1 Tourny Belmont Varsity 12:00

Thursday 3/26/2026 Match play vs CH Sunnyside CC Varsity 2:00

Tuesday 4/7/2026     BHS TRAC 2 Tourny Sunnyside CC Varsity 12:00

Thursday 4/9/2026 Match Play vs Cent Madera Muni Varsity 2:00

Tuesday 4/14/2026     Cn TRAC Tourny Ridgecreek CC Varsity 12:00

Thursday 4/16/2026 Match Play vs CW Fort Washington Varsity 2:00

Tuesday 4/21/2026   Cent   TRAC Tourny Madera Varsity 12:00

Wednesday 4/22/2026 Match Play vs CN Sunnyside CC Varsity 2:00

Tuesday 4/28/2026      CH TRAC Tourny Belmont Varsity 12:00

Thursday 4/30/2026 Match Play vs CE Sunnyside CC Varsity 2:00

Tuesday 5/5/2026         CW TRAC Tourny Fort Washington Varsity TBA

Monday 5/18/2026 Valley Championship Monarch Dunes Varsity TBA

Thursday 5/28/2026 So Cals Los Seranos CC Varsity

Wednesday 6/3/2026 State Championship San Gabriel CC Varsity

Asst: Rich Contreras
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